2019/20 Pep Band Basketball Schedule

Saturday November 9™ vs Holy Cross 1:00pm (w)

Saturday November 23" vs Siena Heights University 1:00pm (w)

Saturday December 7" vs University of NW Ohio 1:00pm(w) and 3:00pm
Wednesday January 15" vs Concordia 7:30pm

Saturday January 18M vs Aquinas College 1:00pm (w) and 3:00pm
Wednesday January 22" vs Lourdes 7:30pm

Wednesday February 5% vs Indiana Tech 7:30pm

Saturday February 8™ vs Lawrence Tech 1:00pm (w) and 3:00pm
Saturday February 22" vs U of M Dearborn 1:00pm(w) and 3:00pm

Possible Playoff Days:

Wednesday Feb 26"
Saturday February 29"
Monday March 2™

e All games take place at Madonna University Activities Center. Please arrive no later
than 30min before game time.

e Games could be added or dropped. | will try and give as much notice as possible if that
occurs.

e (w)=women’s game



